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PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 
 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the PUBLIC SERVICE LIST was served upon the 
following parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  ONLY PUBLIC 
INFORMATION IS TO BE SERVED ON THE PARTIES LISTED BELOW.   
Served April 2, 2013. 

                      /s/ 
       _______________________________ 
       Lisa R. Barton, Acting Secretary 
       U.S. International Trade Commission 
       500 E Street, S.W. 
       Suite 112 
       Washington, D.C. 20436 
 
On behalf of Petitioners CP Kelco U.S.: 
 
Matthew J. Clark, Esq. 
ARENT FOX LLP 
1717 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20036-5342 
202.857.6066 – voice 
202.857.6395 – fax 
Matthew.Clark@arentfox.com 
 
On behalf of Jungbunzlauer Austria AG 
and Jungbunzlauer Inc.: 
 
Frederick P. Waite, Esq. 
VORYS, SATER, SEYMOUR AND 
PEASE LLP 
1909 K Street, N.W. – 9th Floor 
Washington, D.C. 20006-1152 
202-467.8852 – voice 
202.533.9040 – fax 
fpwaite@vorys.com 
 
On behalf of Archer Daniels Midland 
Company and Tate & Lyle Ingredients 
Americas LLC: 
 
Joseph W. Dorn, Esq. 
KING & SPALDING LLP 
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006-4706 
202.626.5445 – voice 
202.626.3737 – fax 
jdorn@kslaw.com 
tradeservice@kslaw.com 

 
On behalf of Deosen Corporation Ltd., 
Hebei Xinhe Biochemical Co., Ltd., and 
A.H.A. International Co., Ltd.: 
 
Daniel L. Porter, Esq. 
CURTIS, MALLET-PREVOST, COLT 
& MOSLE LLP 
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.452.7373 – voice 
202.452.7333 – fax 
dporter@curtis.com 
 
On behalf of TIC Gums: 
 
Lewis E. Leibowitz, Esq. 
HOGAN LOVELLS US LLP 
Columbia Square 
555 Thirteenth Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20004 
202.637.5600 – voice 
202.637.5910 – fax 
Lewis.leibowitz@hoganlovells.com 
 
On behalf of FMC Corporation: 
 
Thomas V. Vakerics, Esq. 
BARNES, RICHARDSON & COLBURN 
11 Dupont Circle, N.W.- Suite 500 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
202.483.0070 – voice 
202.483.0092 
tvakerics@barnesrichardson.com 
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On behalf of Halliburton Energy Services: 
 
Kevin M. O’Brien, Esq. 
BAKER & MCKENZIE LLP 
815 Connecticut Avenue, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20006-4078 
202-452-7000 – voice 
202-452-7074 – fax 
Kevin.obrien@bakermckenzie.com 
 
On behalf of M-I L.L.C.: 
 
Alexander H. Schaefer, Esq. 
CROWELL & MORING LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20004 
202-624-2500 – voice 
202-628-5116 – fax 
aschaefer@crowell.com 
 


